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FEES AND EXPENSES

Tuition and Fees for Fall 2023 - Summer 1l 2024
Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour
Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour (Heber Springs Only - Cleburne County Res.)
Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour (Out-of-State & International)
Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour (Off Campus)
Quality Improvement Fee
Security Fee
Student Center Fee*
Infrastructure Fee**
Academic Excellence Fee**
Class Lab Fee (per lab)
100% Online Class Fee (per credit hour)
Welding Supply Fee (per course)
Voice/Piano/Guitar Fee (per course)
Residence Hall Application Fee
International Application Fee
International Insurance Fee (per semester)

Independent Study Fee (per course)

*ASU-Beebe courses only
** Excludes classes at Little Rock Air Force Base

Other course specific fees may apply

$114.00
$108.00
$190.00
$115.00
$5.00
$1.00
$3.00
$5.00
$6.00
$35.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$40.00
Varies

$50.00

The Concurrent Tuition Rate (for high school students only) is assessed at the full off-campus rate
per Arkansas Division of Higher Education policy and discounted by waiver to $125.00 when taking
eligible courses. For more information about the Arkansas Concurrent Challenge Scholarship visit:

http://www.asub.edu/concurrent-enrollment/

New rates begin with Fall Term

Transforming lives through quality learning experiences
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