College Catalog 2023-24



## FEES AND EXPENSES

## Tuition and Fees for Fall 2023 - Summer II 2024

Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour	\$114.00
Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour (Heber Springs Only – Cleburne County Res.)	\$108.00
Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour (Out-of-State & International)	\$190.00
Tuition Rate Per Credit Hour (Off Campus)	\$115.00
Quality Improvement Fee	\$5.00
Security Fee	\$1.00
Student Center Fee*	\$3.00
Infrastructure Fee**	\$5.00
Academic Excellence Fee**	\$6.00
Class Lab Fee (per lab)	\$35.00
100% Online Class Fee (per credit hour)	\$25.00
Welding Supply Fee (per course)	\$100.00
Voice/Piano/Guitar Fee (per course)	\$100.00
Residence Hall Application Fee	\$150.00
International Application Fee	\$40.00
International Insurance Fee (per semester)	Varies
Independent Study Fee (per course)	\$50.00

<sup>\*</sup>ASU-Beebe courses only

Other course specific fees may apply

The Concurrent Tuition Rate (for high school students only) is assessed at the full off-campus rate per Arkansas Division of Higher Education policy and discounted by waiver to \$125.00 when taking eligible courses. For more information about the Arkansas Concurrent Challenge Scholarship visit: http://www.asub.edu/concurrent-enrollment/

New rates begin with Fall Term



<sup>\*\*</sup> Excludes classes at Little Rock Air Force Base